
No. 

117 

65 

71 

61 

17 

80 

55 

25 

4 

5 

84 

8 

11 

53 

10 

97 

6 

27 

64 

01 

02 

81 

72 

78 

20 

Class 

FC 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

P2 

FA 

P2 

FE2 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

P2 

FE2 

FX 

P2 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

FC 

FE2 

FX 

FA 

FX 

Name 

John Burton LaRue 

Michael Varacins 

Max Grau 

Reece Everard 

Scott Rettich 

Brian Novak 

Carlos Franca 

Vaughan Scott 

Jason Pribyl 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Larry Winkelman 

Gabe Fehribach 

Dale Vandenbush 

Doug Campbell 

Jason Vinkemulder 

Richard Colburn 

William B Niemeyer Jr 

Dean Oppermann 

Doug Schumacher 

Juan R Marchand 

Mark Hutchison 

F Russell Strate Jr 

Dimitrios Tsesmetzis 

Brandon Reed 

Steve Johncock 

Best Tm 

1:29.532 

1:29.756 

1:29.890 

1:30.107 

1:30.168 

1:30.913 

1:31.090 

1:31.516 

1:32.022 

1:32.724 

1:32.955 

1:33.604 

1:33.850 

1:34.147 

1:34.160 

1:34.508 

1:35.050 

1:35.504 

1:36.200 

1:36.503 

1:41.091 

1:41.503 

1:43.080 

1:44.883 

1:49.687 

Vehicle Make/Model 

2007 Citation Snipe FZ 

2020 Van Diemen F2000 

2008 SCCA Enterprises FE2 Mazda 

1999 Van Diemen 

2010 Mazda Formula Enterprises 2 

2021 Rakavon P2 

2002 Swift 014 

2011 Hidari Firefly 

2006 Mazda Formula Enterprise 2 

2014 Radical SR3 

2005 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2005 Mazda Formula Enterprises 2 

2021 Spartan VP2-Mazda 

2009 Mazda SCCA Formula Enterprise 2 

2000 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

2009 Nostendo 1 

2002 Sorcerer 

2003 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2012 NovaDiemen F1k 

1999 Van Diemen US99 

2008 Van Diemen FE-2 

2005 Van Diemen RF 052USA 

2009 Pro Formula Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

1997 Star Mazda FM 

Hometown 

Muncie IN 

Burlington WI 

Indianapolis IN 

Lake Orion MI 

Columbus OH 

Allen Park MI 

Ortonville MI 

Royal Oak MI 

Glenview IL 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Farmington Hills MI 

Ferdinand IN 

Preble Park WI 

Niles MI 

Spring Lake MI 

Northbrook IL 

Loveland OH 

Plainfield IL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

South Haven MI 

Mukwonago WI 

Alden NY 

Mamaroneck NY 

Fishers IN 

Bellevue MI 

Region 

IND 

CHI 

GtRv 

DET 

OVR 

DET 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

DET 

SIR 

Milw 

SBR 

Milw 

CIN 

CIN 

CHI 

Iowa 

WMR 

Milw 

WNY 

NYR 

IND 

WMR 

Member # 

213846 

223366 

463622 

419084 

355725 

277978 

223775 

280052 

623760 

352618 

367846 

555455 

328691 

388835 

328278_1 

3094 

129350_1 

128453 

42803 

329486 

227385 

1951 

622693 

340276 

351458 

Sponser 

CarbonTech Elder Law 

Pepperball / LifeLite / Hoosier 

Rennkraft Motorworks 

Reece Everard Motorsports 

Alliance Autosport Red Line Oil 

HRP Motorsports / Hoosier Tire 

Rio brazilian street food 

4M Industries/Munk's Motors/PUB Racing 

Rennkraft/Zamp Racing/World Bridge Partners/Jennings Chevrolet 

ISPros Inc. 

Donate to fisherhouse.org 

Alliance Autosport 

Lake Effect Motorsports 

Campbell Ford Lincoln 

VInkemulder Financial 

Sunshine Metals 

Superior Equipment 

JRM@GingerMan 

Norton/Hutchison Motorsports 

Alliance Autosport 

Global Racing Team 

Team Johncock LLC 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#02 no transponder detected: timed using photocells when alone at the timing line. 

Printed: 7/24/2021 1:24:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring David A. Ferris 

Race DirectorJeff Luckritz & Paul Hirn 

Sanction 21-M-23541 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors by Lane Aut 

Gp GP7=Group 7 FA, FC, FE2, FX, P1, P2 

GpGP7-Q1=Group 7 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:32:33 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/24/2021 11:15 AM 

2021 The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors by Lane Automotive

GingerMan Raceway

Official Group 7 Qualifying results


